ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE:

ICATS ENGLISH LINGUISTICS CONTEST 2019
5170

INSTITUTION NAME:
INSTITUTION ADDRESS:

CITY:

ROLL NO

5170-E-5-7540
5170-E-5-7541
5170-E-5-7542
5170-E-5-7543
5170-E-5-7544
5170-E-5-7545
5170-E-5-7546
5170-E-6-7547
5170-E-6-7548
5170-E-6-7549
5170-E-7-7553
5170-E-7-7554
5170-E-7-7555
5170-E-7-7556
5170-E-7-7557
5170-E-7-7558
5170-E-7-7559
5170-E-7-7561
5170-E-7-7563
5170-E-7-7564
5170-E-7-7565
5170-E-7-7566
5170-E-7-7567
5170-E-7-7568
5170-E-7-7569
5170-E-7-7571
5170-E-7-7572
5170-E-7-7573
5170-E-7-7574
5170-E-7-7575
5170-E-8-7577
5170-E-8-7578
5170-E-8-7580

SIALKOT

STUDENT NAME
HAIDER NAZIR AWAN
FARAN FAISAL
ABDULLAH BILAL

ALI ANJUM

AHMED NASEEM
HAROON KHALID
[ZHAAN

AMEER IBRAHIM
ASADULLAH

WASI HAIDER
ABDULLAH USMAN
M. MUAAZ
ABDULLAH RASHID
ABDUL REHMAN MASOOD
MOEZ EMAAD
TALHA ASIF MIR

M. QASIM

AYYAN IQBAL

TAHA BUTT

M. MUNEEB

ABDUL REHMAN MUNAWAR
FARHAN ZAHID

M. ABDULLAH SHAHID
BASIT ANJUM
FARHAN TAHIR
AHMER ASIF

AHMED LONE

TAYAB UR REHMAN
ZAIN ALI

ADAN SHAKEEL
ABDUL MOIZ

ANAS ADEEL

ABDUL REHMAN

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL BOYS SIALKOT
39- ZAFAR ALI ROAD, CANTT

FATHER NAME
NADEEM AWAN
FAISAL NADEEM
BILAL MASOOD
ANJUM

M. NASEEM
KHALID PERVAIZ
M. NOMAN
QAMAR FAROOQ
WAQAS AHMED
RANA M. SHAHBAZ
M. USMAN
FARHAN AHMED
RASHID

AMIR MASOOD
EMAAD AZEEM
ASIF MIR

M. DAOOD

M. IQBAL

KHALID BUTT

M. IRFAN
MUNAWAR
ZAHID MEHMOOD
SHAHID

ANJUM SHAHZAID
ABDUL KHALIQ
ASIF SHAFIQ
NADEEM FAROOQ
PERVAIZ AHMED
M. AZEEM JAVED
SHAKEEL SADIQ
NOUMAN MIR
ADEEL IQBAL
MUGQEEL ISHAQ

GRADE OBT. MARKS %AGE

5
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22
22
24
28
30
22
58
34
42
23
74
66
34
42
58
22
46
62
26
22
38
46
46
22
38
38
82
54
30
54
46
66
54

24.44%
24.44%
26.67%
31.11%
33.33%
24.44%
64.44%
37.78%
46.67%
25.56%
82.22%
73.33%
37.78%
46.67%
64.44%
24.44%
51.11%
68.89%
28.89%
24.44%
42.22%
51.11%
51.11%
24.44%
42.22%
42.22%
91.11%
60.00%
33.33%
60.00%
51.11%
73.33%
60.00%
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ROLL NO

5170-E-8-7581
5170-E-8-7582
5170-E-8-7583
5170-E-8-7584
5170-E-8-7585
5170-E-8-7586
5170-E-8-7587
5170-E-9-7516
5170-E-9-7517
5170-E-9-7520
5170-E-9-7521
5170-E-9-7522
5170-E-9-7523
5170-E-9-7530
5170-E-9-7531
5170-E-9-7532
5170-E-9-7533
5170-E-9-7534
5170-E-9-7535
5170-E-9-7536
5170-E-9-7601
5170-E-9-7602
5170-E-9-7606
5170-E-9-7609

STUDENT NAME
ZAEEM UL HAQ
AZM UL HAQ
DANIYAL AMIJAD
BILAL AHMED

BILAL AHMED GHUMMAN
AHMED ALI KAMRAN
ABOUZAR HANIF
SYED ALI

HUSNAIN

MOAAZ

ANUS JUTT

SYED HUZAIMA
ABU BAKAR

ZOHAIB

IBRAHIM SAJJAD
ABDULLAH SHAMIM
MUQARAB NAZIR
MOIZ BAIG

USAMA BIN AMEEN
ABDULLAH AZMAT
ABDULLAH SHAH
SHAHZAIB ALI

MUHAMMAD AHMED MALIK

AYAN BUTT

FATHER NAME
IMRAN UL HAQ
IMRAN UL HAQ
M. AMJAD
ZAFAR
MUZAFFAR HUSSAIN
KAMRAN TAHIR
M. HANIF

M. KHALID
KAFAIT ALI
ANWAR

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE

SYED RAFFAQAT
M. SAGHEER
SARWAR
SAJIAD AWAN
SHAMIM UL HAQ
M. NAZIR
TAJAMAL BAIG
M. AMEEN

M. AZMAT
ASAD ALl
ZULFIQAR ALI
RASHID MALIK
M. KHALID

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE OBT. MARKS
8 63
58
42
66
46
30
70
78
58
58
50
46
42
66
66
58
22
46
66
23
74
62
70
22
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TOTAL

%AGE
70.00%
64.44%
46.67%
73.33%
51.11%
33.33%
77.78%
86.67%
64.44%
64.44%
55.56%
51.11%
46.67%
73.33%
73.33%
64.44%
24.44%
51.11%
73.33%
25.56%
82.22%
68.89%
77.78%
24.44%

57
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